CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
   e-mail: crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntp.com
DO- 061.13E
PORTABLE pHMETERS
ELECTRODES AND ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODES
pH Electrodes
KP20: Combined pH electrode, gel-fi lled, with screw
connector S7, body in Epoxy, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
KP30: Combined pH electrode, cable 1m, gel-fi lled,
body in Epoxy, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
KP60: Combined pH electrode, 1 diaphragm, gel-fi lled,
with screw connector S7, body in glass, Ag/AgCl sat.
KCl.
KP 61: Combined pH electrode, 3 diaphragms for milk,
cream, etc. gel-fi lled, with screw connector S7, body in
glass, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
KP 62: Combined pH electrode, 1 diaphragm for pure
water, paints, etc. gel-fi lled, with screw connector S7,
body in glass, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
KP 70: Combined pH electrode, micro diam. 6 x
L=70mm, gel-fi lled, with screw connector S7, body in
glass, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
KP 80: Combined pointed pH electrode, gel-fi lled, with
screw connector S7, body in glass, Ag/AgCl sat. KCl.
CP: Extension cable 1.5m with BNC connectors on one
side and S7 on the other side for electrode without cable.
CE: Screw connector S7 for pH electrode.
BNC Female BNC for electrode extension.
ORP Electrodes
KP90: REDOX PLATINUM electrode, with screw
connector S7, gel-fi lled, body in glass
ORDER CODES
pH Buffer solutions
HD8642: Buffer solution 4.01pH - 200cc.
HD8672: Buffer solution 6.86pH - 200cc.
HD8692: Buffer solution 9.18pH - 200cc.
Redox Buffer solutions
HDR220: Redox buffer solution 220mV 0.5 l.
Electrodes pH for portables instruments
Model Range ºC Internal Ref Material Electrolyte  Aplication
KP 20 0 ... + 80 ºC Ag/AgCl Epoxy. Gel
General Use,
Agriculture
KP 30 0 ... + 80 ºC Ag/AgCl Epoxy. Gel
General Use,
Agriculture
KP 60 Jellies
KP 61 Milk, cream
KP 62
0 . + 100 ºC Ag/AgCl Vidrio Gel
 Water, paintings
KP 70 0 . + 100 ºC Ag/AgCl Vidrio Gel
Laboratory
Mini-electrodes
KP 80 0 . + 100 ºC Ag/AgCl Vidrio Gel
Met and fish
KP 90 0 . + 100 ºC Ag/AgCl Vidrio Gel
Redox Platinum
CP BNC
Extensión cable
DO- 062.13E
CRN TECNOPART, S.A.
Sant Roc 30
08340 VILASSAR DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel 902 404 748  -  937 591 484    Fax 937 591 547
   e-mail: crn@crntp.com  http:// www.crntp.com
pH AND mV SIMULATOR HD9609
The simulator HD 9609 is a portable instrument for checking and
calibrating pH and mV measuring instruments. The characteristics of this
instrument satisfy any checking and calibrating requirements for both
portable and panel-mounted instruments; it may be used in laboratories,
in industry or for checks in the fi eld. Despite its many functions, the
instrument is simple to use: a large display, with dual indication, and a
series of symbols allow it to be used even by unskilled personnel. The
HD9609 sends to output in channel A the simulation of signals of an